DAB Brunnenpumpe Edelstahl
304 DIN Flansch 10.6A 400VAC
mit 4m Kabel Typ 6GF
(7043211)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Pumpengehduse

Modell

Anschluss

Spannung

Max. Temperatur

Aullen @

Minimale Mediumtemperatur

(kontinuierlich)

IP Wert

Leistung

Gewicht

Leistung

Hohe

Ampere

6GF

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

mit 4m Kabel

DIN Flansch

400VAC

40°C

141 mm

0°C

IP68, class F

55PS

39.4 kg

4 kW

600 mm

10.6 A
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